~ CITYOF MINNETONKA
 CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(Al of the information in this report is public information. )

Th|s CAMPAIGN FINANClAL REPORT is to be. used by all City of Mlnnetonka municipal

~election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
*211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk

- for the City of Minnetonka. Questlons about completing and filing this report may be dlrected

ol to the Mlnnetonka Clty Clerk at 952 939 8218 o ; : t

. Name of Candldate or Commlttee

/&///«g %/4/0/02’

i Offlce sought by candtdate 4'/7Y 4‘4’4/»’“5/@ _ Ward #: _ 3

’ X Identrflcatlon of baIIot questnon (rf apphcable) ﬁ/ﬂ

U et X cone o

Campaign committee report
Ftnal report

o i Perlod of ttme covered by report: § / ( / / C77 to /2 /. ‘25/ / c;

o ‘_ | do swear (or afﬁrm) that | am a candldate for publlc offlce oran offtcer of the v

ke AHVPE FER CiTY daanddr . committee, and this report is a fuII and true
~ statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and anetonka Crty Ordmance
o Sectlon 110 e

/V/KE /fx@ﬂgﬁ

'Candldate or officer

 CANAAATE
y " Committee ofﬂce held =
JB8S @//v&wa ,@Aﬁ //f/A/A/é’VEWM A
S Address ‘ e S‘Sj"?/
952, 4P, 8559 .

: o '_kPhone Number L "'j Tl ‘
- requwed
W|th|n 10 calendar days before

/0 9—25“/? &WW[BWM P them elecnon t

Date received. by City Clerk - v o - , —

Wf



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contrlbutors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if
necessary ’ :

' Contrlbutlon Limits: Candldates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or |n excess of $250 in a non election®
year made or dellvered by an individual or committee, . )

Date | Name/Address T Empldyer or [ Cash In-Kind
Received | .. : occupationifself- - [ o0 foe o
1 o TR ‘ ' employed

" TOTAL |




Date

8/1/2019
8/7/2019
8/8/2019
8/9/2019
8/9/2019
8/9/2019
8/9/2019
8/16/2018
8/25/2019
8/28/2019
9/1/2019
9/4/2019
9/5/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/15/2019
9/16/2019
9/20/2019
9/25/2019
10/1/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/24/22019

Name

Terry Schneider
Kathy Bray

Brad Wiersum
Terry Maglich
Mike Maglich
Vivi-Ann Fischer
Gretchen Maglich
Patty Acomb
Tony Wagner
Gerald Knickerbocker
Neil Vill

LouEllen Essex
Dick James

Tim Bergstedt
Kate Grussing
Tom Belson

Dan Murphy

Jim Werbeckes
Matt Schadow
Ben Marks

Matt Karl

Joni Karl

Ryan Vanderford

Total

Address

15333 Boulder Creek Dr., Minnetonka, MN 55345
4703 Regent St., Duluth, MN 55804

15902 Portico Dr., Minnetonka, MN 55391
473 Willoughby Way E., Mtka MN 55305

225 Waycliffe Dr., Wayzata, MN 55391 -

225 Waycliffe Dr., Wayzata, MN 55391

473 Willoughby Way E., Mtka MN 55305
3125 Frear Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55305
3516 Rainbow Dr., Minnetonka, MN 55345
15606 Highland Heights Dr., Mtka, MN 55345
16403 Ringer Road, Minnetonka, MN 55301
408 Parkers lake Road, #211, Mtka, MN 55391
16391 Ringer Road, Minnetonka, MN 55391
5008 Woodhurst Ln., Minnetonka, MN 55345
16167 Crosby Cove, Minnetonka, MN 55351
640 Hi-View Court, ElIm Grove, Wl 53122
5004 Abbott Ave. S., Mpls., MN 55410 °
1920 La Fond Dr., Reno, NV 89509

14156 Idylwood Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345
4362 Avondale St., Minnetonka, MN 55345
408 College Street, Northfield, MN 55057

408 College Street, Northfield, MN 55057
1021 Doreen Place, #1, Venice CA 90291

Emplover/Occ/Self-Empl

retired

SFM Mutual

mayor
self-employed
self-employed

chief clinical officer
retired

state representative
Carlson Co.s

retired

consultant
consultant

retired

retired

designer

retired

contractor
Employers insurance
insurance agent
self-employed

real estate development

homemaker
attorney

Cash

$100
$75

$75

$500
$500
$250
$250
$100
$100.
$500
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$250

$100
$100
$100
$300

$600

$600
$100

$5,100
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Part B — Contributions Received

All contrlbutlons not listed under Exhibit A received durmg the period of time covered by this
_report, Contrlbutlons should be listed by type rather than contnbutor

CASH (from part A | $
cAsH " s —
lN KIND (from partA) s T |
N KIND - S § i T i
V,T,OTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $_S,00 —

Part C - Expenditures ;

v"lnclude every dlsbursement made for a political purpose during the perlod of time covered
"~ by this report. Refer to Minhesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of

L ’expend|tures allowable Attach h additional sheets if necessary.
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