CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information.)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8218.

Name of Candidate or	Committee:
MIK	E HAPPE
Office sought by candid	date: <u>C/TY COUNCIL</u> Ward #: <u>3</u>
ldentification of ballot q	uestion (if applicable): <u>M/</u>
Type of Report	Candidate report Campaign committee report Final report
Period of time covered	by report: <u>8 / l //9</u> to <u>/0 / 25/ / 9</u>
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	nat I am a candidate for public office or an officer of the DR CITY CONCIL committee, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	TOR CITY COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	TOR CITY COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	THE COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, MIKE HAPPE Candidate or officer
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	TOR CITY COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, MIKE HAPPE
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	CONTY COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, MIKE HAPPE Candidate or officer CANDIDATE Committee office held
MIKE HAPPE F	CONTY COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, MIKE HAPPE Candidate or officer CANAINATE Committee office held 1638 S RINGER ROAD, MINNETONKA Address 55391
MIKE HAPPE F statement pursuant to I	TOR CITY COMMITTEE, and this report is a full and true Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, MIKE HAPPE Candidate or officer CANAINATE Committee office held 16385 RINGER ROAA, MINNETONKA

Part A - Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more contributions that in the aggregate are more than \$50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non election year made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Received	Name/Address	Employer or occupation if self-employed	Cash '	In-Kind
See	- Attached.			
	Programme Programme (Construction)			
A Paris and the Common of	And the residence control and secretaries		化结果 医电动脉搏器 经收	
	direction and subtraction of the			
ing the state of t				
		TOTAL		

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Employer/Occ/Self-Empl	<u>Cash</u>
8/1/2019	Terry Schneider	15333 Boulder Creek Dr., Minnetonka, MN 55345	retired	\$100
8/7/2019	Kathy Bray	4703 Regent St., Duluth, MN 55804	SFM Mutual	\$75
8/8/2019	Brad Wiersum	15902 Portico Dr., Minnetonka, MN 55391	mayor	\$75
8/9/2019	Terry Maglich	473 Willoughby Way E., Mtka MN 55305	self-employed	\$500
8/9/2019	Mike Maglich	225 Waycliffe Dr., Wayzata, MN 55391	self-employed	\$500
8/9/2019	Vivi-Ann Fischer	225 Waycliffe Dr., Wayzata, MN 55391	chief clinical officer	\$250
8/9/2019	Gretchen Maglich	473 Willoughby Way E., Mtka MN 55305	retired	\$250
8/16/2019	Patty Acomb	3125 Frear Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55305	state representative ,	\$100
8/25/2019	Tony Wagner	3516 Rainbow Dr., Minnetonka, MN 55345	Carlson Co.s	\$100
8/28/2019	Gerald Knickerbocker	15606 Highland Heights Dr., Mtka, MN 55345	retired	\$500
9/1/2019	Neîl Vill	16403 Ringer Road, Minnetonka, MN 55301	consultant	\$100
9/4/2019	LouEllen Essex	408 Parkers lake Road, #211, Mtka, MN 55391	consultant	\$100
9/5/2019	Dick James	16391 Ringer Road, Minnetonka, MN 55391	retired	\$100
9/9/2019	Tim Bergstedt	5008 Woodhurst Ln., Minnetonka, MN 55345	retired	\$100
9/9/2019	Kate Grussing	16167 Crosby Cove, Minnetonka, MN 55391	designer	\$100
9/15/2019	Tom Belson	640 Hi-View Court, Elm Grove, WI 53122	retired	\$250
9/16/2019	Dan Murphy	5004 Abbott Ave. S., Mpls., MN 55410	contractor	\$100
9/20/2019	Jim Werbeckes	1920 La Fond Dr., Reno, NV 89509	Employers Insurance	\$100
9/25/2019	Matt Schadow	14156 Idylwood Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345	insurance agent	\$100
10/1/2019	Ben Marks	4362 Avondale St., Minnetonka, MN 55345	self-employed	\$300
10/3/2019	Matt Karl	408 College Street, Northfield, MN 55057	real estate development	\$600
10/3/2019	Joni Karl	408 College Street, Northfield, MN 55057	homemaker	\$600
10/24/22019	Ryan Vanderford	1021 Doreen Place, #1, Venice CA 90291	attorney	\$100

Total \$5,100

Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A)		\$		
		•	· Wickerson and American	
CASH		D		
IN-KIND (from part A)	\$	And the second s		
IN-KIND		\$		
			5 100	
TOTAL AMOUNT RECE	IVED	•	5,100	

Part C - Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
Various	Muilinge (printing, postse)	73,129 21
Varions	Advertising (newspapers)	\$2,465 76
Varions	Website hosting	752-
10/3/19	Yand signs	¥347 ³⁴
	тоти	L 5,995 °1